TM
TM
TM
TM
T h e  P o w e r  b e h i n d  t o m o r r o w ’s
e n e r g y  e ffi c i e n t  a p p l i c a t i o n s
Silicon Carbide Power Semiconductor Manufacturing
• SiC Diodes – 650V, 1200V, 1700V

hours of HTRB and H3TRB.
The Merged PiN Schottky (MPS) device structure improves ruggedness and surge.
To improve ruggedness even further, packaged Gen 3 devices are 100% tested for unclamped inductive load.
To protect customers from risk, SemiQ is setting up a fully redundant supply chain, including multiple sources
for: SiC substrates, SiC epi, SiC wafer fab, assembly and testing.
OFF THE SHELF:
SIC SCHOTTKY DIODES - DISCRETES
SiC Schottky diodes from SemiQ operate with zero switching
losses thereby increasing overall efficiency and decreasing heat
dissipation.  All Gen 3 Schottky Diodes in discrete packages are
100% Avalanche Energy tested
Product VDC IF Package
GP3D010A065A
650
10 A TO-220-2L
GP3D010A065B 10 A TO-247-2L
GP3D012A065B 12 A TO-247-2L
GP3D012A065A 12 A TO-220-2L
GP3D020A065B 20 A TO-247-2L
GP3D024A065U 24 A TO-247-3L
GP3D030A065B 30 A TO-247-2L
GP3D040A065U 40 A TO-247-3L
GP3D010A120B
1200
10 A TO-247-2L
GP3D010A120A 10 A TO-220-2L
GP3D015A120A 15 A TO-220-2L
GP3D015A120B 15 A TO-247-2L
GP3D020A120U 20 A TO-247-3L
GP3D020A120B 20 A TO-247-2L
GP3D030A120B 30 A TO-247-2L
GP3D030A120U 30 A TO-247-3L
GP3D040A120U 40 A TO-247-3L
GP3D060A120U 60A TO-247-3L
GP3D005A170B
1700
5 A TO-247-2L
GP3D010A170B 10A TO-247-2L
GP3D020A170B 20A T0-247-2L
TM
TM
TM
TM
sales@semiq.com  |  www.semiq.com 2
TM
TM
TM
TM
sales@semiq.com  |  www.semiq.com3
OFF THE SHELF:
SIC SCHOTTKY DIODES - MODULES
SiC Schottky Diode Modules offer a cost-effective solution with
both ruggedness and low stray inductance.  These  SOT-227 have
built in electrical isolation from the base plate.
Product VDC Idav Package
GHXS010A060S‐D3
600
10 A SOT-227
GHXS020A060S‐D3 20 A SOT-227
GHXS030A060S‐D3 30 A SOT-227
GHXS030A060S-D1E 30 A SOT-227
GHXS050A060S‐D3 50 A SOT-227
GHXS015A120S‐D3
1200
15 A SOT-227
GHXS030A120S‐D3 30 A SOT-227
GHXS030A120S‐D1E 30 A SOT-227
GHXS045A120S‐D3 45 A SOT-227
GHXS060A120S‐D3 60 A SOT-227
GHXS050A170S-D3 1700 50 A SOT-227
CUSTOM & MODIFIED STANDARD
SIC MOSFETS - MODULES
SemiQ provides customized circuit topologies
in multiple standardized package platforms.
We offer quick sample delivery with low NRE cost,
reducing development costs and challenges.
Product  VDC Id Rds_on Configuration Package
GCMS010A120S7B1
1200
160 A 10 mohm - 106.4 x 61.4 x 20.5mm
GCMS012A120S1‐E1 100 A 12.5 mohm - SOT-227
GCMS020A120S1‐E1 60 A 20 mohm - SOT-227
GCMS020A120B1H1 80 A 20 mohm - 66.2 x 31.0 x 15.8mm
GCMS040A120B1H1 40 A 40 mohm - 66.2 x 31.0 x 15.8mm
GCMS004A120S7B1 320 A 4 mohm - 105.7 x 60.7 x 18.1mm
GCMS007A120S7B1 240 A 7 mohm Half-Bridge 106.4 x 61.4 x 20.5mm
GCMS008A120B1B1 200 A 8.3 mohm Half-Bridge 66.2 x 31.0 x 15.8mm
GCMS080A120S1‐E1 20 A 80 mohm - SOT-227
GCMS080A120B3C1 20 A 80 mohm Six-Pack 62.8 x 56.7 x 16.5mm
GCMS080A120B1H1 20 A 80 mohm - 66.2 x 31.0 x 20.8mm
GCMS040A120S1‐E1 40 A 40 mohm - SOT-227
IN DEVELOPMENT:
SIC SCHOTTKY MODULES
These power modules utilize SemiQ’s Gen 3 Silicon Carbide diodes which feature:
• Merged PiN Schottky (MPS) device structure
• Enhanced two-layer chip passivation for improved moisture resistance
• Over 8 million device hours of HTRB and H3TRB
• Improved surge current and ruggedness
Product VDC IF Package Circuit
GHXS030A065S-D3
650
30 SOT-227 DUAL SiC Diode
GHXS030B065S-D3 30
GHXS050B065S-D3 50
GHXS070B065S-D3 70
GHXS100B065S-D3 100
GHXS030B065S-D1E 30
SOT-227 Full Bridge SiC Diode
GHXS050B065S-D1E 50
GHXS300A065S7D5 300 S7 Half Bridge SiC Diode
GHXS400A065S7D5 400
GHXS500A065S7D5 500
GHXS600A065S7DV 600
GHXS030A120S-D3
1200
30
SOT-227 DUAL SiC Diode
GHXS030B120S-D3 30
GHXS050B120S-D3 50
GHXS060B120S-D3 60
GHXS070B120S-D3 70
GHXS100B120S-D3 100
GHXS030B120S-D1E 30
SOT-227 Full Bridge SiC Diode
GHXS050B120S-D1E 50
GHXS300A120S7D5 300 S7 Half Bridge SiC Diode
GHXS400A120S7D5 400
GHXS500A120S7D5 500
GHXS600A120S7DV 600
TM
TM
TM
TM

BARE DIE
Fabricated on 150mm wafers with
robust characteristics including:
• Improved moisture resistance
• Over 8 million hours (HTRB & H3TRB)
• Improved surge currents
• Low defect density
PROCESS FLOW
Available in these formats:
UW - Full Unsawn Wafer SW - Sawn and Mounted SD - Singulated Bare Die
Individually packaged or in carrier box UV Tape or Plastic Frame Waffle Pack
Part Number VDC Amps Size (mm)
GP3D008A065X
650
8 A 1.62 x 1.62
GP3D010A065X 10 A 1.78 x.1.78
GP3D012A065X 12 A 1.50 x 2.90
GP3D020A065X 20 A 2.39 x 2.39
GP3D030A065X 30 A 2.86 x 2.86
GP3D050A065X 50 A 3.50 x 3.50
GP3D010A120X
1200
10 A 2.40 x 2.40
GP3D015A120X 15 A 2.12 x 4.10
GP3D020A120X 20 A 3.25 x 3.25
GP3D030A120X 30 A 3.90 x 3.90
GP3D050A120X 50 A 4.93 x 4.93
GP3D005A170X
1700
5 A 2.16 x 2.16
GP3D010A170X 10 A 2.91 x 2.91
GP3D020A170X 20 A 3.95 x 3.95
TM
TM
TM
TM